



Mr. Amit Dayal, A.O.R.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, A.O.R.  
M/s. Parekh & Co., A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Yatinder Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, A.O.R.

Mr. J.S. Chhabra, A.O.R.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Due to paucity of time, it is not possible  
for this Bench to take up this and connected matters.

Hearing is adjourned.

List in the second week of August, 2012 on  
non-miscellaneous day.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master