

ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18251/2009

M/S GOYA RESORTS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14180 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 18255 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 18578 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 26188 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 30669 of 2009

SLP(C) NO. 33582 of 2011

Date: 02/04/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. M.P. Jha,AOR

Ms. S. Janani,AOR

Mr. Amit Dayal,AOR

M/S. Parekh & Co.,AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar,AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,AOR

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 16.04.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|