

J

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.458 OF 2012 IN SLP(C)NO.32060/2011

DISTT.TOWN PLANNER,ENFOR.,GURG.,HARYANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNISH JAIN Respondent(s)

Date: 09/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aseem Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is taken on record.
Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks.
Contempt Petition be notified on 3rd February, 2014, along with
the Special Leave Petition.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar

|